



FEE STRUCTURE : PG TO UKG

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong Foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	PG to UKG	Rs.	1000/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	500/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : PG TO UKG

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong Foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	PG to UKG	Rs.	1000/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	500/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : PG TO UKG

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong Foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	PG to UKG	Rs.	1000/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	500/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : I to V

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	I to V	Rs.	1300/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : I to V

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	I to V	Rs.	1300/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : I to V

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	2500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	3800/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	I to V	Rs.	1300/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : VI to VIII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	VI to VIII	Rs.	1500/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	700/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : VI to VIII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	VI to VIII	Rs.	1500/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	700/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : VI to VIII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	VI to VIII	Rs.	1500/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	700/-

Note :

- i) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- ii) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- iii) After 15th late fine will be charged
- iv) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing
- v) Deposited fees in not refundable.



FEE STRUCTURE : IX & X

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4800/-
Monthly Fees			
4.	Tution Fees	Rs.	1900/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	(Class -IX)Registration with Class 10 th board fees (july)	Rs.	
	Class-9 Lab Charge	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not

FEE STRUCTURE : IX & X

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4800/-
Monthly Fees			
4.	Tution Fees	Rs.	1900/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	(Class -IX)Registration with Class 10 th board fees (july)	Rs.	
	Class-9 Lab Charge	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not

FEE STRUCTURE : IX & X

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	3500/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	4800/-
Monthly Fees			
4.	Tution Fees	Rs.	1900/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	(Class -IX)Registration with Class 10 th board fees (july)	Rs.	
	Class-9 Lab Charge	Rs.	600/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not



FEE STRUCTURE : XI & XII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	5000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	6300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	Tution Fee (Computer/Music/P.ed)	Rs.	2500/-
		Rs.	200/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	board fees/Registration Fee (july)	Rs.	
7.	Lab Charge in Class XI	Rs.	1500/-
8.	(Class-XII) Lab Fees Class XII	Rs.	1500/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not



FEE STRUCTURE : XI & XII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	5000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	6300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	Tution Fee (Computer/Music/P.ed)	Rs.	2500/-
		Rs.	200/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	board fees/Registration Fee (july)	Rs.	
7.	Lab Charge in Class XI	Rs.	1500/-
8.	(Class-XII) Lab Fees Class XII	Rs.	1500/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not



FEE STRUCTURE : XI & XII

SARDAR PATEL ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

A place for Strong foundation of your Child
(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Date : _____

1.	Registration Charge (one time only)	Rs.	300/-
2.	Admission Fees (One time only)	Rs.	5000/-
3.	Annual Charge (Once in April of every year)	Rs.	1000/-
	Total	Rs.	6300/-
<u>Monthly Fees</u>			
4.	Tution Fee (Computer/Music/P.ed)	Rs.	2500/-
		Rs.	200/-
5.	Term Fees (3 Times) (July/Oct./ Jan)	Rs.	800/-
6.	board fees/Registration Fee (july)	Rs.	
7.	Lab Charge in Class XI	Rs.	1500/-
8.	(Class-XII) Lab Fees Class XII	Rs.	1500/-

Note :

- (i) Board Registration charge Paybal (April)
- ii) XI, XII Practical charge Paybal (Sep.)
- iii) 50% Concession on admission fee of second Student as real brother/ sister applying together
- iv) Fees should be deposited Conveniently up to 15th of every Month.
- v) After 15th late fine will be charged
- vi) 2 Pass Port Size Photo, Aadhar, T.C, Birth Certificate at admission timing

vii) Deposited fees in not